
Date Time Tuesday 
Student 

Count

Hall 

Number

28.6.2022 9.00 am- 11.00 am

IT 138 English & Communication II

IT 241 Software Engineering

IT 242 Data Structures and Algorithms

IT 139 English & Communication III

IT 180 Introduction to Computing

IT 181 Mathematics for Computing I

IT 183 Computer Architecture

IT 186 Human Computer Interaction 

IT 255 Advanced Programming with Java II 

2

3

2

1

1

2

2

6

2

New 

Building 

Ground 

Floor

Date Time Wednesday
Student 

Count

Hall 

Number

29.6.2022 9.00 am- 11.00 am

IT 140 English & Communication IV

IT 189 Advanced Topics in Information Technology

IT 252 Information Security

1

6

3

New 

Building 

Ground 

Floor

End Semester Examination 2022 (III)

Make-up/ Repeat

BSc in IT / BSc in IT  (Top up)
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Date Time Thursday
Student 

Count

Hall 

Number

30.6.2022 9.00 am- 11.00 am

IT 187 System Analysis and Design

IT 237 Computer Hardware and Networking 

IT 244 Operating Systems Concepts

IT 238 Professional and Ethical Issues in IT

10

3

5

2

New 

Building 

Ground 

Floor

Date Time Friday
Student 

Count

Hall 

Number

9.00 am- 11.00 am

IT 253 System Administration with Linux

IT 251 Advanced Web Development 

IT 184 Database Management Systems I

IT 197 Web Development 

IT 250 Advanced Database Systems

IT 235 Introduction to Object-Oriented Programming Concepts

IT 239 Mathematics for Computing II

1

2

5

5

5

1

8

New 

Building 

Ground 

Floor

1.00 pm - 3.00 pm
IT 240 Advanced Progamming with Java I

IT 137 English & Communication I

1

1

Ground 

Floor

Date Time Sunday
Student 

Count

Hall 

Number

3.7.2022 9.00 am- 11.00 am

IT 236 Database Management Systems II

IT 198 Project Work 

IT 188 Computer Graphics

IT 245 Network Design and Administration

IT 185 Client Side Web Technologies

9

3

1

8

1

New 

Building 

Ground 

Floor

1.7.2022

X
Ms. Naomi Su basin gh e

Head of Admission s an d Examin ation s

2 of 2


